Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

O~ WNPE
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Pl ace
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Armband Nane

26044
26005
26054
26001
26009
26035
26039
26052
26045
26063
26041
26004
26034
26027
26011
26024
26047
26064
26033
26007
26016
26051
26021
26010
26006
26013
26012
26046
26015

Cheet ah
Scream
Keen C
Stuie
Edge
Rusty
Vapor
Beaner
Hai | ey
Jack R
Ri se
Zippity T
Yankee
Psi

Kar ma
Gabe

Vi vi an!
Gfted
Wi p
Zer

Ci sco
Ti rade
Flo Jo
Obit
Keegan
Seri
Fearl ess
Shazam
Fane

Armband Nane

22050
22087
22140
22032
22063
22033
22074

Shiraz
Li ndy
Mar s
Bean
Rut hl ess
Ri sk
Chno

Ganbl e:

Ti

39.
35.
36.
37.
39.
37.
38.
37.
39.
39.
36.

No

40.
42.
38.
41.
42.
42.
42.

Saturday, June 11, 2011
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

nme

05
83
98
21
65
91
47
75
58
48
81
Ti nme
93
35
59
96
08
01
35
Ti nme
.67
.85
.40
.83
.30
.30
.68

Absent
Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

38.
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37.
38.

5pt
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15 seconds

nme

38
93
41
26
52
56
75

5pt
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3Pt
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2Pt
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Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 0
4 1
4 0
3 2
4 0
3 1
4 0

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

go b, woOA~ANPPOWIAORPWIOOWONRRWWWRAOD

Gambl e

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

WhrhowNrb~,ow

Gambl e

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

48
41
40
37
37
36
36
35
35
33
27
25
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
18
17
17
17
16

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

44
43
41
40
40
40
40

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
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22107
22021
22073
22101
22145
22146
22088
22039
22014
22097
22048
22103
22084
22049
22077
22069
22019
22040
22064
22081
22099
22109
22047
22130
22027
22045
22059
22068
22067
22106
22023
22113
22008
22128
22042
22095
22080
22003
22034
22028
22038
22111
22115
22105
22051
22035
22132
22134
22054
22112
22110
22144

Ri pl ey K
Brite
Rowdy
Seacrett
Tr ekker
Moxi e
Nyal ka

M ck
Rukh
Sonic C
Jordi e
Casey

Cl ash

Mai zy
diver
Sizzle

G nger Li
Pai va

DJ

Chi gger

n

Cor azon
Phoeni x S
Bling W
Dazzle H
Em

Raef

El f

Ki x

Ruby C
Pebbl es
Shi ne

Cl ever
Mearl e

Charlie C

Sassy

W nkl e
Dazzle B
Zeke

Bl aze
Verve
Monza
Sonic A
Arie

Bug
Hatri ck
W zard
Mol ly J
Chance
Kel sey
Royce
Zippity K

38.
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.17
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.13
.91
.33
.83
. 66
.22
. 26
.82
.74
.39
. 88
.24
.95
.45
.19
.33
.57
.41
.82
11
.07
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. 00
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.75
.13
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Ti me

. 85
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38
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37
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35
35
35
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21
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Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WN PP

22090
22092
22100
22016
22096
22121
22060
22057
22135
22037
22093
22143
22089
22086
22066
22085
22082
22046
22058
22044
22030
22024
22006

Pi nch
Speed

Pi per R
St at

Tia
Storm
Fi nesse
Jack D
Dani ca
Sevon
Meg
Jester
West
Enber C
Zi pper
Jenny
Bri sk!
Bling S
Drifter
Ripley L
Booker T
Ri vet
Strider

Armband Nane

16034
16006
16029
16015
16017
16037
16040
16042
16009
16033
16019
16025
16027
16026
16005
16043
16024
16020
16013
16002

M ckl e
Peeka

Ri pcord
Ni ki
Throttle
Bridget G
Fi gment
Kaboo
Sanmba
Enmber B
Pochi
Breeze
di e
Radi ance
Kim
Britain
Expor t
Deuce
Keet a
Taser

E666R0EEE

41.

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
. 64
.56
Ti me
Ti me
Ti nme
. 65
01
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Ganbl e:
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36.
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39.
38.
39.
41.
39.
42.
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38.
57.
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48.
38.
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16 seconds

nme

03
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Ti e
81
57
Ti e
16
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2 0
2 0
4 1
3 1
2 0
2 0
2 0
3 0
2 1
3 0
3 0
1 0
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
4 1
4 0
2 1
2 0
4 1
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3 0
3 0
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2 1
3 1
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1 2
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16 inch Judge:

1Pt

GWhrArNPOWWLWWRNIORL,WDEADS

Gambl e
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17
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16
14
14
14
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13
12
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11
10

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

43
41
36
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34
26
25
22
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22
21
20
20
19
17

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 12002 Super Sonic 37.50 2
2 12017 Sai ge 40. 32 1
3 12016 Phire 42.52 2
4 12005 Radar 42. 74 2

12009 Ruby D No Tinme 1
12015 Rex 41. 38 2
12013 Ri k No Tinme 1
12011 Aivia Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 120
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 19
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 50
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
4 0
2 2
3 0
3 0
2 2
2 0
3 0

12 inch Judge:

1Pt
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Gambl e

15
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Scor e

40
33
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Qualified
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A WOWN PP
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Armband Nane

P22033
P22049
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P22011
P22028
P22001
P22002
P22041
P22045
P22027
P22007
P22026
P22008

Chaps
F5 Tor nado
Spotty
Hawkeye
Shane
Abr a
Theo
Cat cher
Jack S
Zach
Sadi e
Brimm e
Skye
Rio

Ar mband Nane

P16025
P16018
P16037
P16008
P16017
P16002
P16005
V16003
P16011
P16023
P16046
P16039
P16040
P16033
P16004
P16013
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P16016
P16028
P16038
P16043
P16047
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MIlle
Aly
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?Quess
Fabl e
Charlie M
Presto
Roscoe
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Crystal S
Ri cochet
Isis

Must ang Sal
Dot

W en

Ganbl e:

Ti

39.
34.
36.
37.
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37.
44.

No
No
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44,

Saturday, June 11, 2011

Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds

nme

80
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46
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Ti nme
Ti nme
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Absent
Absent
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35.
33.
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42.

No
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43.
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48.
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NNWNDNWONWWWRADN

Perf ormance |11

3Pt
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2Pt
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22 inch Judge:
Scor e

Gambl e

15
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43
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37
34
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21
15
12
11
10

16 inch Judge:
Scor e

Gambl e

15
15
15
15
15
15

41
40
39
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33
26
25
25
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22
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21
20
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15
13
12

Davi d Bozak
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Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace
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Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P16019
P16027

Graci e
Zen

Armband Nane

P12009
P12021
P12006
P12024
P12028
P12012
P12003
P12001
P12027

Ruf fi an
Tw X
Sparkl e
Logan
Beau
Jake

Ri co
Zorro Wh
Zorro W

Ar mband Nane

PO8015
PO8001
PO8007
P08014
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P08016

Panda Bear
Dor d

Arlo

Cor k

Apri

Aggi e

44

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

40.
35.
36.
38.
39.
39.
39.
43.
50.

Ganbl e:

Ti

42.
36.
39.
39.
43.
43.

.43

17 seconds

nme

02
24
92
40
67
33
10
32
04

18 seconds

nme

96
01
89
05
68
19

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

5pt 3Pt
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5Pt 3Pt
2 1
2 1
0 4
2 2
0 4
0 0
50
3
0
0
21
42. 0%
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Per f ormance |11

2Pt 1Pt
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Per f ormance |11
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12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15
15
15
15

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15
15
15

Davi d Bozak
Score
42 Qualified
40 Qualified
40 Qualified
37 Qualified
34 Qualified
27
20
19
19
Davi d Bozak
Score
36 Qualified
32 Qualified
32 Qualified
18
17
16



Openi ng: 25 seconds

V16002 Brodie

Openi ng: 25 seconds

V08002 Maxie

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Saturday, June 11, 2011
Veterans Gamblers

Ganbl e: 19 seconds Vet er ans
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
D a 38.24 4 2 0
Absent
Ganbl e: 20 seconds Vet er ans
Ar mband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Lucy G 45. 84 2 2 0
27.18 0 2 0

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

15

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

44 Qualified

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

19
11



Sunday, June 12, 2011

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 65 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12004 Zip 45. 96 0. 00 0 0
2 12005 Radar 46. 06 0. 00 0 0
3 12015 Rex 50. 99 0. 00 0 0
4 12002 Super Sonic 51.93 0. 00 0 0
12009 Ruby D 52. 86 0. 00 0 0
12011 Aivia 57. 06 0. 00 0 0
12003 Pi per M No Ti e 0 0
12013 Ri k No Tine 0 0
12016 Phire Absent
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16043 Britain 37.89 0. 00 0 0
2 16025 Breeze 40. 87 0. 00 0 0
3 16042 Kaboo 42.51 0. 00 0 0
4 16029 Ri pcord 42. 89 0. 00 0 0
16034 M ckl e 46. 07 0. 00 0 0
16022 Di vot 48. 83 0. 00 0 0
16028 Dash M 52.98 0. 00 0 0
16020 Deuce 57.16 0. 00 0 0
16040 Fi gment 43. 22 0. 00 0 1
16026 Radi ance 44. 05 0. 00 0 1
16041 Dasher 44. 46 0. 00 0 1
16009 Samba 51.10 0. 00 0 1
16019 Pochi 50. 92 0. 00 2 2
16005 Ki m No Tine 0 0
16024 Expor t No Ti e 0 0
16037 Bridget G No Tine 0 0
16013 Keet a Absent
16030 Sandi Absent
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22115 Sonic A 40. 50 0. 00 0 0
2 22056  Jock 41. 26 0. 00 0 0
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Becky Dean
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20. 00
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Becky Dean
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0
0
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0. 00
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Qualified
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Qualified
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Qualified
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22146
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22134
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22035
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22121
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22112
22132
22049
22008
22103
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22029
22092
22081
22085
22027
22093
22075
22050
22040
22138
22104
22090
22042
22003
22019
22021
22023

Verve
Raef
diver

Ri pl ey K
Chai
Zeke

Si mrer
Phoeni x S
Seacrett
Tr ekker
Jester
Chance
Rowdy
Charlotte
Moxi e

DJ

El f

d ash

Mol ly J
Jordie
Royce
Sizzl e
Nellie H
Hatri ck
M ck
Portia
Storm
Bea

St at

Kel sey

W zard
Mai zy

d ever
Casey

G nger K
Bi ggi e
Speed

Chi gger
Jenny
Dazzle H
Meg
Bandi t
Shiraz
Pai va
Zack

Tr udy

Pi nch
Charlie C
Dazzle B
G nger Li
Brite
Pebbl es

. 28
. 64
. 87
.99
.14
. 86
. 58
.97
.05
.32
.52
.90
.33
. 50
.44
.12
.93
.14
.30
.45
. 46
. 60
.93
.02
. 89
.12
.03
.75
. 28
. 58
.04
.61
. 87
.74
.57
. 28
.12
.41
. 46
.78
.37
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.08
.42
.99
.43
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D st ance:
Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

22028
22032
22033
22045
22051
22057
22063
22067
22080
22087
22099
22100
22106
22108
22109
22113
22128
22130
22137
22144
22014
22024
22025
22030
22060
22082
22105
22125

Bl aze
Bean

Ri sk

Em

Bug

Jack D
Rut hl ess
Ki x

W nkl e
Li ndy

n

Pi per R
Ruby C
Heat

Cor azon
Shi ne
Mearl e
Bling W
Fynn
Zippity K
Rukh

Ri vet
BAM
Booker T
Fi nesse
Bri sk!
Arie

Rhi annon

185 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

26033
26027
26005
26041
26034
26062
26006
26063
26016
26011
26007
26050
26057
26054
26047
26012
26025

Wi p

Psi
Scream
Ri se
Yankee
Synner
Keegan
Jack R
Ci sco
Kar ma
Zer
Spree R
G nger D
Keen C
Vi vi an!
Fearl ess
Robbi e
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W t hdr awn

59 seconds
Ti me

40. 32
40. 49
40. 70
40. 82
41. 38
42. 06
42.56
42.58
43. 05
43. 42
45. 38
45. 98
58. 05
39. 59
40. 47
45. 39
45. 64
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Becky Dean
Scor e
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00

.00
.00
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.00
.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00
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00
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.00
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Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26009
26024
26021
26010
26020
26004
26001
26051
26015
26044
26045
26064
26019
26035
26046
26052
26053

Edge 45. 71 0
Gabe 46. 73 0.
Flo Jo 48. 02 0
Obit 48. 51 0.
Stitch 53.75 0.
Zippity T  44.56 0
Stuie 46. 03 0.
Ti rade 48. 28 0.
Fane 60. 41 1
Cheet ah No Ti e

Hai | ey No Ti e
Gfted No Ti e

Jus Absent

Rusty Absent
Shazam Absent

Beaner Absent

Kraze Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 127
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 14
Nunber of Dogs W't hdrawn: 2

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 56

Percent Qualified: 44.1%

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

.41

O OONOMNOOOPEFr OO

OO O WMNONRKFRPPFPRORLPEF

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

P PPOOOO0OO0OOOOO

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
26. 41
Elim
Elim
Elim



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE

182 yards

Armband Nane

PO8007
PO8006
PO8015
PO8003
P08016
PO8009
P0O8002
PO8001
PO8011
P08014

182 yards

Arlo
Matty
Panda Bear
Apri

Aggi e

Dar t
Krickit
Dord

Ki mry
Cor k

Ar mband Nane

P12021
P12009
P12028
P12012
P12001
P12027
P12017

185 yards

Tw X
Ruf fi an
Beau
Jake
Zorro Wh
Zorro W
Bel | a

Armband Nane

P16004
P16046
P16040
P16018
P16011
P16038
P16043
P16019
P16005
P16002
P16013
P16028

Smart As
Fabl e
Presto

Ski

WIilin'
Must ang Sal
Dot

G aci e
MIlle

Sony

Spy
I sis

SCT: 68 seconds

Sunday, June 12, 2011
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

Ti e Tl ts R S
55. 03 0. 00 0 0
57. 97 0. 00 0 0
61. 58 0. 00 0 0
62. 10 0. 00 0 0
64. 46 0. 00 1 0
72.99 4,99 1 0
No Tinme 0 0
W t hdr amwn

Absent

Absent

SCT: 65 seconds

Ti me

41.
47.
52.
51.

SCT: 62 seconds

Ti me

.22
.10
.01
.29
.34
.61
. 60
.45
.01
. 89
.16
.18

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0

0 0

0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
.45
00
00
. 00
. 00

©CoooroO00O00O0O0
P P OOOO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOo0OOo
OO0OPFRPRPFPOOOOOOOOo

8 inch Judge:

12

16

F

OO OO oOoo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

E

P OOOOOOo

E

PP, OOOO

E

cNeolNoNeoNeolNelNellolNolNolNolNe]

Becky Dean
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

9.99

Elim

Becky Dean
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

Elim

Elim

Becky Dean
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
1.45

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00



P16022 Keen H 57. 66 0. 00
P16016 Ri cochet No Time
P16042 Breaker No Time
P16024 Chase A Absent
P16047 Wen Absent
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nanme Ti e Tl ts
1 P22028 Abra 48. 68 0. 00
2 P22045 Zach 61.70 0. 00
3 P22033 Chaps 49. 68 0. 00
4 P22029 Spotty 55. 34 0. 00
P22015 Mur phy 59. 25 0. 00
P22001 Theo 48. 71 0. 00
pP22004 Jif 62. 69 0. 69
P22030 Mlo 43. 66 0. 00
P22011 Shane No Tinme
P22026 Skye No Tine
P22040 Baron No Tinme
P22008 R o Absent
P22042 Frazzle Absent
P22049 F5 Tornado Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 41.0%

Perf ormance |11
R

onN

Oo0oo0oo0oOoOoOkr P EFLPPF OO

o O

S

O OO WMNEFPOOOOOo

o o

eNeoNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolo

=

22 inch Judge:
F

E

P PPOOOOOOOO

10. 00
Elim
Elim

Becky Dean
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
10. 69
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, June 12, 2011

Veterans Standard
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 68 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
V08001 Lucy G No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
V08002 Maxi e No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12003 Sophi e 57.18 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 V12002 Angel 86. 04 21.04 1 2 0 0 36. 04
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 65 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V16001 D a 42. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 V16003 Ally 47. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
V16002 Brodie No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Sunday, June 12, 2011

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 42 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

1 12002 Super Sonic 29.62

2 12003 Pi per M 30. 38

3 12015 Rex 34. 95
12009 Ruby D No Ti e
12013 Ri k 33.31
12018 Zorro W No Ti e
12005 Radar Absent
12016 Phire Absent

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

1 16043 Britain 23. 89

2 16024 Export 25.00

3 16037 Bridget G 25.13

4 16034 M ckl e 25.78
16020 Deuce 28.55
16033 Enmber B 28. 86
16009 Sanmba 32.09
16044 Der by 32.54
16042 Kaboo 31. 45
16029 Ri pcord 32. 64
16040 Fi gment 44,72
16038 Poppy No Ti e
16019 Pochi No Ti e
16022 Di vot No Ti e
16002 Taser Absent
16006 Peeka Absent
16013 Keet a Absent
16025 Breeze Absent

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 38 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

1 22056 Jock 25. 64

2 22039 M ck 25. 83

3 22107 Ri pl ey K 26. 16

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0. 00 1 0
0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 1 0
4.72 2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNolNeolNolNolololNolNo]

F

o o

Becky Dean
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim

Becky Dean
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5.00
0 5.00
0 14.72
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim

Becky Dean
E Score
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified



© oo ~NO U b

22002
22083
22047
22080
22104
22064
22014
22085
22048
22081
22084
22012
22130
22075
22038
22008
22113
22146
22034
22045
22101
22040
22120
22069
22100
22072
22021
22128
22032
22057
22090
22020
22029
22035
22042
22003
22001
22093
22015
22016
22023
22030
22033
22044
22049
22051
22054
22065
22067
22068
22077
22106

Chai

G nger K
Phoeni x S
W nkl e
Tr udy

DJ

Rukh
Jenny
Jordi e
Chi gger
d ash
Crystal H
Bling W
Bandi t
Verve

d ever
Shi ne
Moxi e
Zeke

Em
Seacrett
Pai va
Puffin
Sizzl e

Pi per R
Bea
Brite
Mearl e
Bean
Jack D
Pi nch

H jinks
Bi ggi e
Hatri ck
Charlie C
Dazzle B
Reno

Meg

Si mrer

St at
Pebbl es
Booker T
Ri sk
Ripley L
Mai zy
Bug
Chance
Ty S

Ki x

El f
diver
Ruby C

26.
26.
27.
27.

28.

30.

33.

£§666566665665666566

=
Sddddcdaddada

0.

OO0 O0O00O0O00000000000000000000000000000

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
96

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

PO OI NI NI NI NUO00000000000
o
o

PR R RPRRPRRRERRRER
oo o0oo0o0o0o00o

333333333333333S3

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

22087
22088
22092
22099
22108
22109
22110
22112
22132
22134
22137
22138
22145
22024
22028
22037
22046
22059
22060
22063
22066
22105
22115
22121
22144

Li ndy
Nyal ka
Speed

n

Heat

Cor azon
Royce
Kel sey
W zard
Mol ly J
Fynn
Zack

Tr ekker
Ri vet

Bl aze
Sevon
Bling S
Raef

Fi nesse
Rut hl ess
Zi pper
Arie
Sonic A
Storm
Zippity K

155 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

26027
26050
26006
26033
26005
26044
26064
26063
26035
26041
26029
26045
26051
26010
26001
26021
26015
26004
26009
26011

Psi
Spree R
Keegan
Wi p
Scream
Cheet ah
Gfted
Jack R
Rusty

Ri se
Renny
Hai | ey
Ti rade
Obit
Stuie
Flo Jo
Fane
Zippity T
Edge
Kar ma

£§6666656656566566

38 seconds

=
Sddddcadcadada

Ti me

24.
24.
24.
25.
25.
28.
28.
29.
25.
26.
27.
27.
24.
30.
32.
31.
.19

34
No
No
No

72
81
94
24
60
74
92
99
89
07
12
63
58
22
16
77

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

TFl ts

OCOO00O0000000000000

eNeolNoNeoleoleolololNolNolNolNolo)

Mast ers

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OFRP NP OOOPFRPROOOOODOOOOoOOo

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

26 inch Judge:

S

OCOO0OWRFRFPNMNRPFPOPFRPRPOOOOOOODO

eNeoNolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

F

eNeoNeolNelNoNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNeoNolNolNolNolNolNo]

PR RPRRPRPRPRPRPRRRRR

E
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333333

Becky Dean

Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

VN UIUTOOOOOO OO
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



26016 Ci sco No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26024 Gabe No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26052 Beaner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26054 Keen C No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26062 Synner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26065 Theo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26019 Jus Absent
26034 Yankee Absent
26046 Shazam Absent
26047 Vi vi an! Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 114
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 22
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 34
Percent Qualified: 29.8%



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE

151 yards

Armband Nane

PO8007
P0O8010
PO8015
P08016
PO8003
PO8006
P0O8002
PO8009
PO8001
PO8008
P08014

151 yards

Arlo
Sam
Panda Bear
Aggi e
Apri
Matty
Krickit
Dar t
Dord
Mor gan
Cor k

Ar mband Nane

P12021
P12009
P12024
P12028
P12019

155 yards

Tw X
Ruf fi an
Logan
Beau

Wl es

Armband Nane

P16046
P16005
P16043
P16019
P16013
P16038
P16011
P16047
P16018
P16040
P16004
P16022
P16027

Fabl e
MIlle
Dot

G aci e
Spy

Must ang Sal
WIilin'
W en

Ski
Presto
Smart As
Keen H
Zen

Sunday, June 12, 2011

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

SCT: 45 seconds

Ti me

34.
36.
39.
41.
42.
41.

No
No

15
52
29
59
16
15
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 43 seconds

Ti me

25.
28.
29.
32.
49.

44
94
83
77
64

SCT: 41 seconds

Ti me

25.
25.
28.
42.
25.
26.
26.
27.
27.
26.
28.

26.

05
91
06
24
50
85
92
18
97
17
88
Ti nme
17

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

cooooo
Ccorooooo
Cooooooo

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
6. 64 1 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
. 00
24
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

coooooopoooO
O O0OPFrRPROFRPREFRPPFPOOOOODRO
NOFRPNOOOREFROOODO

o

. 00

8 inch Judge:

12

16

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNololollo)

E

PP, OOOOODOo

E

OO OoOoOo

E
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Becky Dean
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
5.00

Elim

Elim

Becky Dean
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
11. 64

Becky Dean
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
1.24

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10. 00

10. 00

Elim

Elim

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

P16037 Skid No Ti nme 0 0
P16023 ~?Guess Absent
D stance: 155 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per formance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P22033 Chaps 28. 45 0. 00 0 0
2 P22011 Shane 29.12 0. 00 0 0
3 P22004 Jif 32.25 0. 00 0 0
4 P22024 Si nbne 35.52 0. 00 0 0
P22030 Mo 30. 48 0. 00 1 0
P22026 Skye 32.16 0. 00 1 0
P22049 F5 Tornado 29.02 0. 00 1 1
P22040 Baron 37.79 0. 00 2 0
P22003 Gaen No Ti nme 0 0
P22015 Mur phy No Ti e 0 0
P22028 Abra No Ti e 0 0
P22007 Brinm e Absent
P22029 Spotty Absent
P22044 Skeeter Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 42.1%
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 46 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 V08001 Lucy G 35. 47 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 44 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 V12003 Sophi e 31. 62 0. 00 0 0
V12001 Luce Absent

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNollo

F

0

F

0

22 inch Judge:

1 Elim
Becky Dean

E Score

0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5.00

0 5.00

0 10. 00

0 10. 00

1 Elim

1 Elim

1 Elim
Becky Dean

E Score

0 0. 00 Qualified
Becky Dean

E Score

0 0. 00 Qualified



Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 44 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 V16001 D a 26. 70
2 V16003 Ally 28. 08
V16002 Brodie No Ti ne

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

WOR~hOORrU

Vet er ans

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0

. 0%

. 5%

16 i nch
S

0
0

Judge:

F

0
0

E

o o

Becky Dean

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
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